
 C14
 C15

 C13
 C20

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C9  C19

 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 
 C18

 C4  C3 

 C2 

 C1 
 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 172(A)

Trp 169(A)

Trp 76(A)

Tyr 176(A)

Met 83(A)

Gly 137(A)

Gly 173(A)

Thr 80(A)

Met 116(A)

Asp 191(A)

Thr 79(A)

Gly 120(A)

Gly 133(A)

Ser 194(A)

Ret 318(A)

Lys 195(A)


